

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

December 10, 2021

MARKETING CONTACT:

Keri Cunningham, Marketing Director Palisades Center KeriCunningham@pyramidmg.com 845-348-1005, ext. 110

Christina Metz, Sr. Vice President Baking Memories 4 Kids Christina@bm4k.com 856-516-4694

BAKING MEMORIES 4 KIDS SURPRISES FAMILY WITH TRIP OF A LIFETIME AT PALISADES CENTER

WEST NYACK, N.Y. (December 2021): Baking Memories 4 Kids provides children with lifethreatening or terminal illnesses and their families an amazing all expense paid vacation to Orlando, Florida. Every year, tireless volunteers gather to bake thousands of cookies so that for one week, these courageous children will not need to hide behind a brave face but instead, are free to enjoy just being kids. These amazing trips give families much needed time for healing, adventure, hope and the magic of memories.

Piper Fitzpatrick was diagnosed with Leukemia at age four. Since then, Piper's days have been filled with chemotherapy, blood draws and infusions of antibiotics. Now in the maintenance stage of her disease, Piper is ready to experience life outside the medical community.

On December 15th at 12:00pm, Baking Memories 4 Kids founder, Frank Squeo, will be partnering with Glitter & Glam of Palisades Center to provide Piper with a surprise fit for a Princess. Thanks to the generous donation of Glitter & Glam, Piper will be receiving the royal

treatment by their professional staff, from spa treatments to her very own princess wand in preparation for her big surprise. And for the final jewel in her crown, Piper will receive an allexpense paid trip to Walt Disney World where they will roll out the red carpet for her and her little brother thanks to the efforts of Baking Memories 4 Kids.

We invite the press and West Nyack community to come and celebrate the Fitzpatrick family as Frank, joined by Glitter & Glam, surprises Piper and her brother Graham with the vacation of a lifetime. Glitter & Glam is located on Level Two in Palisades Center. The event begins at 12:00pm.

For more information, please contact Christina Metz at (856) 516-4694 or christina@bm4k.com, Sr. Vice President of Baking Memories 4 Kids. Visit www.bm4k.com to learn more.

###

About Palisades Center

Palisades Center is a four-level shopping center offering 225 brands, 16 sit-down restaurants, a bowling alley, ice rink, the world's tallest indoor ropes course, comedy club, and more. With its unique and diverse merchant mix, Palisades Center is the go-to place for local shoppers and tourists alike. To learn more, visit www.palisadescenter.com, www.twitter.com/palisadescenter, or www.instagram.com/palisadescenter.

About Pyramid Management Group, LLC

Pyramid Management Group, owner of Palisades Center, is one of the largest, most innovative, privately-held real estate developers in the northeast. Headquartered in Syracuse, New York, Pyramid's portfolio of dynamic shopping, dining and entertainment destinations and expanding hospitality presence dominate the northeast with 16 properties located throughout New York and Massachusetts. For nearly 50 years, Pyramid has built its reputation on being first, fast, ahead of the curve and always what's next, leading the industry in combining the best elements of traditional retail with world-class dining and entertainment, all under one roof. For more information, visit www.pyramidmg.com.